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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
75.9 1 1 66.3 112 4 61.3 431 9 56.3 1243 16 51.3 3009 50 46.3 56977
74 .1 2 1 66. 2 116 4 61.2 440 1 56.2 12569 22 51.2 30569 54 46. 2 6052
74.0 3 2 66. 1 120 3 61.1 441 11 56. 1 1281 22 51.1 3113 49 46. 1 6126
73.8 5 1 66.0 123 4 61.0 452 10 56.0 1303 15 51.0 3162 53 46. 0 6185
73.1 6 1 65.9 127 3 60.9 462 9 55.9 1318 30 50.9 32156 58 45.9 62565
72.8 7 1 65.8 130 2 60.8 471 14 55.8 1348 23 50.8 3273 28 45. 8 6329
72.17 8 1 65.7 132 4 60.7 485 8 55.7 1371 29 50.7 3301 44 45.7 6407
72.6 9 1 65. 6 136 4 60.6 493 11 55. 6 1400 22 50.6 3345 44 45. 6 6480
72.1 10 1 65.5 140 3 60.5 504 11 55.5 1422 33 50.5 3389 45 45.5 6653
72.0 11 1 65. 4 143 2 60. 4 515 9 55. 4 1455 25 50. 4 3434 52 45. 4 6635
1.7 12 1 65.3 145 5 60.3 524 11 55.3 1480 25 50.3 3486 59 45.3 6716
71.6 13 1 65.2 150 7 60.2 535 13 55.2 1506 217 50.2 35456 43 45.2 6792
71.5 14 1 65.1 157 4 60.1 548 21 55. 1 1532 33 50.1 3588 54 45 .1 6871
71.3 15 2 65.0 161 5 60.0 569 12 55.0 15656 34 50.0 3642 56 45.0 6934
71.2 17 1 64.9 166 2 59.9 581 12 54.9 1599 33 49.9 3698 50 44.9 7026
71.1 18 1 64.8 168 3 59.8 593 9 54.8 1632 43 49.8 3748 65 44.8 7110
71.0 19 1 64.7 171 7 59.7 602 14 54.7 1675 217 49.7 3813 55 44.7 7171
70.9 20 1 64.6 178 4 59.6 616 18 54.6 1702 29 49.6 3868 69 44.6 7254
70.8 21 1 64.5 182 5 59.5 634 20 54.5 1731 32 49.5 3937 52 44.5 7328
70.6 22 5 64.4 187 5 59. 4 654 16 54.4 1763 33 49 .4 3989 65 44 .4 7402
70.5 27 3 64.3 192 4 59.3 670 14 54.3 1796 32 49.3 4054 64 44.3 7491
70.2 30 1 64.2 196 7 59.2 684 17 54.2 1828 25 49.2 4118 67 44.2 75654
69.9 31 3 64.1 203 9 59.1 701 14 54.1 18563 40 49 .1 4185 64 44 .1 7633
69.8 34 1 64.0 212 5 59.0 715 8 54.0 1893 36 49.0 4249 59 44.0 7709
69.7 35 2 63.9 2117 7 58.9 723 15 53.9 1929 44 48.9 4308 51 43.9 1767
69.6 37 3 63.8 224 7 58.8 738 11 53.8 1973 36 48.8 4359 64 43 .8 7838
69.2 40 2 63.7 231 11 58.7 749 16 53.7 2009 40 48.7 4423 57 43.7 7905
69.0 42 1 63.6 242 4 58.6 765 8 53.6 2049 40 48.6 4480 61 43. 6 7989
68.9 43 2 63.5 246 5 58.5 773 15 53.5 2089 46 48.5 4541 61 43.5 8057
68.8 45 1 63. 4 251 2 58. 4 788 21 53. 4 2135 31 48 4 4602 78 43 . 4 8134
68.6 46 4 63.3 253 2 58.3 809 18 53.3 2166 26 48.3 4680 66 43.3 8203
68.5 50 2 63.2 255 6 58.2 8217 22 53.2 2192 44 48.2 4746 62 43.2 8270
68. 4 52 3 63.1 261 6 58.1 849 19 53 .1 2236 39 48 .1 4808 59 43 .1 8347
68.2 55 2 63.0 2617 7 58.0 868 21 53.0 2275 49 48.0 4867 60 43.0 8422
68.0 57 3 62.9 274 9 57.9 889 15 52.9 2324 37 47.9 4927 62 42.9 8488
67.8 60 3 62.8 283 6 57.8 904 20 52.8 2361 47 47.8 4989 73 42.8 8575
67.7 63 4 62.7 289 6 57.17 924 28 52.17 2408 42 47.7 5062 71 42.7 8657
67.6 67 2 62. 6 295 11 57.6 952 18 52.6 2450 38 47.6 5133 57 42.6 87256
67.5 69 5 62.5 306 7 57.5 970 16 52.5 2488 35 47.5 5190 62 42.5 8800
67. 4 74 1 62. 4 313 7 57. 4 986 36 52. 4 2523 41 47. 4 5252 58 42. 4 8874
67.3 75 1 62.3 320 5 57.3 1022 20 52.3 2564 46 47.3 5310 71 42.3 8942
67.2 76 4 62.2 325 12 57.2 1042 11 52.2 2610 44 47.2 5381 64 42.2 9022
67.1 80 6 62.1 337 10 57.1 10563 19 52.1 2654 46 47 .1 5445 75 42.1 9089
67.0 86 4 62.0 347 16 57.0 1072 24 52.0 2700 46 47.0 6520 69 42.0 9167
66.9 90 2 61.9 363 10 56.9 1096 20 51.9 2746 39 46.9 5589 60 41.9 9229
66.8 92 1 61.8 373 10 56. 8 1116 21 51.8 2785 38 46.8 5649 64 41.8 9281
66.7 93 4 61.7 383 10 56.7 1137 29 51.7 2823 45 46.7 5713 73 41.7 9330
66. 6 97 8 61.6 393 10 56. 6 1166 28 51.6 2868 51 46.6 6786 65 41.6 9406
66.5 105 3 61.5 403 11 56.5 1194 24 51.5 2919 42 46.5 5851 58 41.5 9470
66. 4 108 4 61.4 414 17 56. 4 1218 25 51.4 2961 48 46. 4 5909 68 41.4 9521




FIIEREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
41.3 9592 73 36.3 11860 31 31.0 12280 2
41.2 9665 65 36.2 11891 18 30.8 12282 1
41.1 9730 62 36. 1 11909 21 30.7 12283 2
41.0 9792 61 36.0 11930 14 30. 4 12285 1
40.9 98563 63 35.9 11944 20 30.2 12286 1
40. 8 9916 64 35. 8 11964 23 30.0 12287 1
40.7 9980 62 35.7 11987 16 29.8 12288 1
40. 6 10042 56 35. 6 12003 14 29.6 12289 1
40.5 10098 67 35.56 12017 10 29.3 12290 1
40. 4 10165 75 35. 4 12027 13 29.2 12291 1
40.3 10240 66 356.3 12040 20 29.0 12292 1
40. 2 10306 48 35.2 12060 13 28.9 12293 1
40. 1 10354 57 35. 1 12073 8 28.2 12294 1
40.0 10411 60 35.0 12081 14 28.1 12295 2
39.9 10471 47 34.9 12095 12 27.0 12297 1
39.8 10518 45 34.8 12107 9 25.5 12298 1
39.7 10563 53 34.7 12116 13 24.17 12299 1
39.6 10616 48 34.6 12129 12 24. 4 12300 2
39.56 10664 50 34.5 12141 8
39. 4 10714 52 34.4 12149 9
39.3 10766 52 34.3 121568 10
39.2 10818 52 34.2 12168 2
39.1 10870 44 34.1 12170 9
39.0 10914 60 34.0 12179 3
38.9 10974 61 33.9 12182 9
38.8 11035 42 33.8 12191 3
38.7 11077 46 33.7 12194 5
38.6 11123 34 33.6 12199 3
38.56 11157 47 33.56 12202 5
38. 4 11204 36 33. 4 12207 4
38.3 11240 38 33.3 12211 5
38.2 11278 40 33.2 12216 6
38. 1 11318 49 33.1 12222 1
38.0 11367 34 33.0 12223 3
37.9 11401 30 32.9 12226 5
37.8 11431 31 32.8 12231 3
37.17 11462 50 32.7 12234 6
37.6 11512 27 32.6 12240 5
37.56 11539 31 32. 4 12245 7
37. 4 11570 22 32.3 122562 4
37.3 11592 34 32.2 122566 3
37.2 11626 32 32.1 122569 3
37.1 116568 29 32.0 12262 4
37.0 11687 35 31.9 12266 2
36.9 11722 30 31.8 12268 3
36.8 117562 25 31.7 12271 1
36.7 11777 15 31.5 12272 4
36. 6 11792 21 31.3 12276 2
36.5 11813 21 31.2 12278 1
36. 4 11834 26 31.1 12279 1




